
Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1

Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt

Stalleder Michael 239 255 259 249 1002

Baumgartner Alfons 249 255 244 249 997

Fraunhofer Bernhard 235 235 253 249 972

2971

"See" Steinberg

Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt

Vilsmeier Walter 255 267 259 255 1036

Vilsmeier Georg 228 226 252 256 962

Weindl Hans 218 225 194 220 857

2855

Eichenlaub Bachhausen 2

Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt

Friedrich Marianne 270 259 256 272 1057

Schmid Christa 261 258 262 271 1052

Schicker Franz 234 234 214 263 945

3054

Isargrün Goben

Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt

Weber Albert 261 267 273 268 1069

Florian Willi 239 233 254 256 982

Müller Manfred 234 254 235 173 896

2947

Isarau Gottfriedingerschwaige

Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamt

Stiller Hubert 264 260 265 269 1058

Hantke Bernhard 243 249 231 230 953

Salzinger Gerhard 257 248 256 251 1012

3023

Zimmerstutzensonderrunde 2016



Mannschaft Ergebniss

Eichenlaub Bachhausen 2 3054

Isarau Gottfriedingerschwaige 3023

Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1 2971

Isargrün Goben 2947

"See" Steinberg 2855



Name Mannschaft Ergebnis

Weber Albert Isargrün Goben 1069

Stiller Hubert Isarau Gottfriedingerschwaige 1058

Friedrich Marianne Eichenlaub Bachhausen 2 1057

Schmid Christa Eichenlaub Bachhausen 2 1052

Vilsmeier Walter "See" Steinberg 1036

Salzinger Gerhard Isarau Gottfriedingerschwaige 1012

Stalleder Michael Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1 1002

Baumgartner Alfons Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1 997

Florian Willi Isargrün Goben 982

Fraunhofer Bernhard Eichenlaub Bachhausen 1 972

Vilsmeier Georg "See" Steinberg 962

Hantke Bernhard Isarau Gottfriedingerschwaige 953

Schicker Franz Eichenlaub Bachhausen 2 945

Müller Manfred Isargrün Goben 896

Weindl Hans "See" Steinberg 857


